
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:33:26 AM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Kenmoor Middle

BUS 143
9:09 AM 5207 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

9:14 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD AND AMADOR DR

9:17 AM 3506 BRIGHTSEAT RD

9:18 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD & GLENARDEN PKWY

9:21 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD @ 1ST ENT TO MAPLE RIDGE APTS.

BUS 175
9:06 AM DELLWOOD AVE AND HAYES ST

BUS 178
8:43 AM 8571 GREENBELT RD @ CHELSEA WOODS  @ POOL

8:57 AM SB KENILWORTH AVE & FOUNTAIN PARK APTS

9:00 AM 56TH AVE & 56TH PL

9:02 AM 57TH AVE & DORIS CT

9:04 AM 57TH AVE & 58TH AVE

9:06 AM 56TH PL & QUINCY ST

9:08 AM 54TH PL AND SPRING RD @ GRASSY AREA

9:10 AM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

9:14 AM BUNKER HILL RD & COTTAGE TER

9:20 AM 54TH AVE AND NEWTON ST

9:26 AM JASON ST AND CREST AVE

9:30 AM 59TH AVE AND 59TH PL

9:34 AM CHEVERLY AVE AND FOREST RD

9:36 AM 64TH AVE AND FOREST RD

BUS 180
8:53 AM HAMLIN ST & ZEEK LN

8:55 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD @ 2ND MAPLE RIDGE APTS ENT (FITNESS CENTER SIDE)

BUS 183
8:36 AM INGALLS AVE & WARNER AVE

8:38 AM FAIRWOOD RD & SHEPHERD ST

8:40 AM COOPER LN & LANDING WAY

8:54 AM GRANT DR AND JOHNSON AVE

BUS 184
9:12 AM FARMINGDALE AVE & NYE ST

9:14 AM N ENGLEWOOD DR & NYE ST

9:20 AM 1701 61ST AVE

9:27 AM 75TH AVE @ ENT TO OVERLAND GARDEN APTS



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:33:26 AM Page 2 of 6

BUS 185
8:56 AM LANSDOWN VILLAGE APTS @ RENTAL OFFICE

9:06 AM RUBY LOCKHEART BLVD & CROSS CHURCH WAY

9:09 AM NICOL CIR AND DUNROBIN DR(N)

9:12 AM CLERKLEE WAY & TULSON LN

9:14 AM BROOKE GROVE RD & SAINT JOSEPHS DR

9:16 AM GLENKIRK WAY AND ST JOSEPHS DR

9:18 AM FAIRCREST CIR & LADYGROVE RD

BUS 186
8:38 AM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

8:44 AM BALD HILL RD AND FORESTGROVE LA

8:48 AM YELLOWWOOD LA AND FOXGLOVE WAY

8:51 AM BIEMANS TER & LADOVA WAY

8:53 AM UTICA PL AND 92ND AVE

8:55 AM VARNUM ST & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

8:58 AM BETH AVE AND TYROL DR

9:00 AM BARCROFT DR & LAVALL DR

9:02 AM GLENARDEN PKWY AND 5TH ST

9:05 AM HAMLIN ST & REICHER ST

BUS 187
8:50 AM DODGE PARK RD @ 1ST DR ON RIGHT

BUS 188
9:14 AM BARLOWE RD & OAK KNOLL DR

9:18 AM DODGE PARK RD & HUBBARD RD

BUS 191
8:33 AM RIVERDALE RD @ ENTRANCE TO WILDERCROFT APTS

8:37 AM TOPTON ST & POWHATAN ST

8:39 AM LEGATION RD & 83RD PL

8:42 AM 85TH AVE & CAROLYN GARDENS CONDOS DRIVE

8:55 AM FURMAN PKWY & INGRAHAM ST

8:59 AM 70TH AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

9:03 AM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

BUS 197
8:37 AM VISTA GARDENS DR & WINDFLOWER WAY

8:42 AM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

8:50 AM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUBHOUSE

8:53 AM LISBOROUGH RD & LISBOROUGH TER

8:56 AM ROBERTS PROSPECT DR AND FAIRWOOD PKWY

9:01 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRESS DR

9:09 AM COMMERCE ROW & EXCHANGE ROW



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:33:26 AM Page 3 of 6

9:12 AM HENDERSON CHAPEL LN & HILLMEADE RD

BUS 278
8:37 AM TIFFANY LA AND BRAYS ST

8:42 AM 2ND ST & HARDWOOD DR

8:45 AM 6TH ST & MAIN ST

8:49 AM 96TH AVE AND WELLINGTON ST

9:13 AM CHEVERLY AVE AND KILMER ST

9:17 AM KILMER ST@ ENT TO CHEVERLY STATION APTS

9:21 AM HAWTHORNE ST & PINEBROOK AVE

9:25 AM GREELEY RD AND MARKHAM LA

9:28 AM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR @ CHURCH PARK LOT

9:32 AM COUNTRYWOOD CT & SHERIFF RD

9:36 AM BELLE HAVEN DR @ TOP OF HILL APT ENT

BUS 281
8:11 AM 12211 DAISY LN

8:17 AM GLEN DALE FOREST RD & OAKLEY RD

8:21 AM OLD PROSPECT HILL RD AND PROSPECT HILL RD

8:25 AM DOLBY AVE & GLEN AVE

8:48 AM BUENA VISTA AVE & DIABLO AVE

8:54 AM EVERLEY TER & FORBES BLVD

8:58 AM ELLARD DR & FORBES BLVD

9:02 AM SEABROOK RD & WASHINGTON BLVD

9:11 AM CRANDALL RD AND MARLENE DR

9:14 AM ALCONA ST & BELVA ST

9:19 AM BARKER PL & FONTANA DR

BUS 390
8:15 AM WESTBROOK LN & WESTBROOK LN

8:27 AM CONTEE MANOR RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

8:37 AM EDMOND WOODS WAY & ENTERPRISE RD

8:50 AM REED ST AND GLENREED CT E

8:53 AM MCLAIN AVE AND FULTON AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:33:26 AM Page 4 of 6

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Kenmoor Middle

BUS 130
4:28 PM HAMLIN ST & REICHER ST

4:32 PM GLENARDEN PKWY AND 5TH ST

4:36 PM BETH AVE AND TYROL DR

4:39 PM BARCROFT DR & LAVALL DR

4:41 PM BIEMANS TER & LADOVA WAY

4:43 PM UTICA PL AND 92ND AVE

4:47 PM VARNUM ST & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

4:52 PM YELLOWWOOD LA AND FOXGLOVE WAY

4:56 PM BALD HILL RD AND FORESTGROVE LA

BUS 137
4:29 PM LANSDOWN VILLAGE APTS @ RENTAL OFFICE

4:38 PM RUBY LOCKHEART BLVD & CROSS CHURCH WAY

4:44 PM NICOL CIR AND DUNROBIN DR(N)

4:47 PM CLERKLEE WAY & TULSON LN

4:49 PM BROOKE GROVE RD & SAINT JOSEPHS DR

4:51 PM GLENKIRK WAY AND ST JOSEPHS DR

4:53 PM FAIRCREST CIR & LADYGROVE RD

BUS 139
4:31 PM DODGE PARK RD & HUBBARD RD

BUS 145
4:27 PM GRANT DR AND JOHNSON AVE

4:36 PM FAIRWOOD RD & SHEPHERD ST

4:39 PM COOPER LN & LANDING WAY

4:41 PM INGALLS AVE & WARNER AVE

BUS 154
4:26 PM DODGE PARK RD @ 1ST DR ON RIGHT

BUS 176
4:34 PM VISTA GARDENS DR & WINDFLOWER WAY

4:39 PM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

4:52 PM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUBHOUSE

4:57 PM ROBERTS PROSPECT DR AND FAIRWOOD PKWY

5:03 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRESS DR

5:11 PM COMMERCE ROW & EXCHANGE ROW

5:14 PM HENDERSON CHAPEL LN & HILLMEADE RD

BUS 178



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:33:27 AM Page 5 of 6

4:32 PM CHEVERLY AVE AND FOREST RD

4:35 PM 64TH AVE AND FOREST RD

4:39 PM 59TH AVE AND 59TH PL

4:42 PM JASON ST AND CREST AVE

4:47 PM 54TH AVE AND NEWTON ST

4:50 PM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

4:52 PM 56TH PL & QUINCY ST

4:54 PM 57TH AVE & 58TH AVE

4:55 PM 57TH AVE & DORIS CT

4:57 PM 56TH AVE & 56TH PL

5:01 PM 54TH PL AND SPRING RD @ GRASSY AREA

5:05 PM SB KENILWORTH AVE & FOUNTAIN PARK APTS

5:10 PM BUNKER HILL RD & COTTAGE TER

5:22 PM N ENGLEWOOD DR & NYE ST

5:23 PM REED ST & 61ST AVE

BUS 181
4:27 PM DELLWOOD AVE AND HAYES ST

BUS 183
4:32 PM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

4:35 PM 70TH AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

4:38 PM FURMAN PKWY & INGRAHAM ST

4:41 PM RIVERDALE RD @ ENTRANCE TO WILDERCROFT APTS

4:45 PM TOPTON ST AND POWHATAN ST

4:48 PM LEGATION RD & 83RD PL

4:57 PM 85TH AVE & CAROLYN GARDENS CONDOS DRIVE

BUS 184
4:27 PM 75TH AVE @ ENT TO OVERLAND GARDEN APTS

BUS 187
4:27 PM HAMLIN ST & ZEEK LN

4:29 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD @ 2ND MAPLE RIDGE APTS ENT (FITNESS CENTER SIDE)

BUS 198
4:29 PM 3600 BRIGHTSEAT RD

4:30 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD AND AMADOR DR

4:33 PM 3506 BRIGHTSEAT RD

4:34 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD & GLENARDEN PKWY

4:37 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD @ 1ST ENT TO MAPLE RIDGE APTS.

BUS 244
4:31 PM 5207 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

4:34 PM ALCONA ST & BELVA ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:33:27 AM Page 6 of 6

4:36 PM 5414 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

4:38 PM CRANDALL RD AND MARLENE DR

4:44 PM BARKER PL & FONTANA DR

4:47 PM SEABROOK RD & WASHINGTON BLVD

4:51 PM ELLARD DR & FORBES BLVD

4:56 PM EVERLEY TER & FORBES BLVD

5:04 PM BUENA VISTA AVE & DIABLO AVE

5:05 PM VISTA MEADOW WAY & VISTA GARDEN LN

5:14 PM DOLBY AVE & GLEN AVE

5:19 PM OLD PROSPECT HILL RD AND PROSPECT HILL RD

5:22 PM 12211 DAISY LN

5:27 PM GLEN DALE FOREST RD & OAKLEY RD

5:37 PM 8571 GREENBELT RD @ CHELSEA WOODS @ POOL

BUS 265
4:27 PM GREELEY RD AND MARKHAM LA

4:30 PM BELLE HAVEN DR @ TOP OF HILL APT ENT

4:33 PM COUNTRYWOOD CT & SHERIFF RD

4:36 PM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR @ CHURCH PARK LOT

4:39 PM HAWTHORNE ST & PINEBROOK AVE

4:42 PM KILMER ST@ ENT TO CHEVERLY STATION APTS

4:46 PM CHEVERLY AVE AND KILMER ST

4:57 PM TIFFANY LA AND BRAYS ST

5:00 PM 2ND ST & HARDWOOD DR

5:01 PM 6TH ST & MAIN ST

5:08 PM 96TH AVE AND WELLINGTON ST

BUS 428
4:28 PM MCLAIN AVE AND FULTON AVE

4:31 PM REED ST AND GLENREED CT E

4:42 PM LISBOROUGH RD & LISBOROUGH TER

4:52 PM EDMOND WOODS WAY & ENTERPRISE RD

5:03 PM CONTEE MANOR RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

5:11 PM WEST BROOK LA AND WEST BROOK LA


